
Thursday, May 25, 2023 First Cast Meeting 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Thursday, June 1, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Sunday, June 4, 2023 Rehearsal Times TBD OLC Saturday or Sunday - day TBD
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Thursday, June 8, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Sunday, June 11, 2023 Rehearsal Times TBD OLC Saturday or Sunday - day TBD
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Thursday, June 15, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Sunday, June 18, 2023 Rehearsal Times TBD OLC Saturday or Sunday - day TBD
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Thursday, June 22, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Sunday, June 25, 2023 Rehearsal Times TBD OLC Saturday or Sunday - day TBD
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Thursday, June 29, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Sunday, July 2, 2023 Rehearsal Times TBD OLC Saturday or Sunday - day TBD

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC Wed instead of Tuesday
Thursday, July 6, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Sunday, July 9, 2023 Rehearsal Times TBD OLC Saturday or Sunday - day TBD
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Thursday, July 13, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC
Sunday, July 16, 2023 Rehearsal Times TBD OLC Saturday or Sunday - day TBD
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC Mandatory
Thursday, July 20, 2023 Rehearsal 5:00pm-7:00pm OLC Mandatory
Sunday, July 23, 2023 Rehearsal Times TBD OLC Saturday or Sunday - day TBD
Monday, July 24, 2023 Tech 5pm-9pm Barn Mandatory
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Tech 5pm-9pm Barn Mandatory
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Dress 5pm-9pm Barn Mandatory
Thursday, July 27, 2023 Dress 5pm-9pm Barn Mandatory
Friday, July 28, 2023 Performance 7:00 PM Barn Mandatory
Saturday, July 29, 2023 Performance 2:00 PM Barn Mandatory
Saturday, July 29, 2023 Performance if needed 7:00 PM Barn Mandatory (if needed)
Sunday, July 30, 2023 Performance if needed 2:00 PM Barn Mandatory (if needed)

MEAN GIRLS JR - TENTATIVE REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
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